
From: 
To: Jeffrey Epstein CC <jeevacation@gmail.cotn> 
Cc: 

Subject: Oct. 2013 
Date: Mon, 07 Oct 2013 21:32:04 +0000 

Tues. Oct 8, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Daphne out of the office Oct 8-18, back in the office on Oct 21 

Reminder: Soon Yi:s birthday today, Oct 8 

Wed Oct 9, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Frederic Chaslin to return to Paris on Friday Oct. 11, she wants you to meet around 
noon for brunch on her boat (H 

Thurs. Oct 10, 2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Thursday, October 10, 2013 at 10 AM Video Deposition of Brad Edwards at
Empire Legal Support, Inc., 

Fri. Oct 11,  2013 PARIS 

Reminder: Olivier Colon in Paris today, Oct. 11

Reminder: denial engine. ? music as lens. ? leon getner, katzenbelg, museum of modern music. 
bottstein, david blaine, benefit, 

tisch game. gates, dinner 

9:23pm to arrive via Eurostar #9046 (train departs London at 6:01pm) 
cell: 

Sat Oct 12, 2013 PARIS 
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Reminder: Talk to Joi Ito today, Oct 12, re Halloween in Japan 

TBD (Noon) Have Brunch on Frederic Chaslin c boat (+ 

1:00PST (10:00pm Paris time) Skype w/Reid Hoffman (Skype name:

Sun. Oct. 13, 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm Paris Time JE and to Depart CDG via Air France #6 (JE Rec. Loc#BCTYUK)(M 
380 Airplane 

6:43pm Paris Time to depart Paris via Eurostar #9053 

4:35pm EST JE and to Arrive JFK 

Mon. Oct. 14, 2013 NY-LSJ 

Reminder Warren Eisenstein at Zorro Ranch Oct. 14-20 

Reminder: Richard Branson week of Oct 14th

Reminder: Columbus Day, Office and STC are closed 

Reminder: Eduardo Teodorani to be in NY today arriving at 6:40pm, he may ay to come on 13th

9:30am Appt w/Eric and Jamie Gertler 

Tues. Oct 15, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder Eduardo Teodorani in NY Oct 15 and 16 (+ 
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TBD Appt w/Catherine Lurie 

Wed. Oct 16,  2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Richard Saul Wurman to be in NY Oct 16,17,18 

Thurs. Oct 17, 2013 LSJ 

Fri. Oct 18, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: MIT having event on Oct. 23rd 

Sat Oct. 19, 2013 LSJ 

10:15am J. Dennis to arrive via ferry to STT to interview with JE (Js cell (MM) 

4:00pm J Dennis to depart via ferry 

Sun. Oct 20, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Warren Eisenstein to depart Zorro Ranch today 

Mon. Oct 21,  2013 LSJ-NY 

Reminder: Daphne back in the office today 

Tues. Oct 22, 2013 NY 

Reminder: MIT Fall Event Oct. 22-24 

Reminder: Pictures for Harvard Office 
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8:30am Breakfast w/Marc Rowen, Leon Black and Josh Harris (Marc: (Leon: 
(Josh: 

11:00am Appt w/Paul Morris and the DB Team (Paul ( ) 

3:00pm 

485 Madison Ave. (between 51St and 52"1) 17th Floor 

TAKE SNEAKERS FOR THE STRESS TEST 

Wed Oct 23, 2013 NY-BEDFORD-LSJ 

Reminder: in class from 9-11 and 2-4:00 ( =) 

Visit Harvard and MIT Woody and Soon 11 to go with you (mightM go with you?) 

1:30-3:30pm Appt w/Joi Ito ( ) 

Thurs. Oct 24 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Last day of MIT Fall Event 

Fri. Oct 25, 2013 LSJ 

Sat Oct 26 2013 LSJ 

Sun. Oct 27, 2013 LSJ 

Reminder Woody and Soon 11 to Princeton 

Mon. Oct 28, 2013 LSJ 

Tues. Oct 29, 2013 LSJ 
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Wed. Oct 30,  2013 LSJ 

Thurs. Oct 31 2013 LSJ 

Reminder: Halloween 

Reminder: on holiday Oct 31-Noy 4, Back in the office Nov. 5 
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